
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team,  Youth Team Division II (550& under), Handicapped

Wilton, IA1 Nelson, Skidmore & Ford 9 2,828

Muscatine, IA2 JHMA 6 2,620

West Liberty, IA3 Pink Lightning 8 2,561

Muscatine, IA4 C&C Contractors 4 2,556

LETTS, IA5 WWRJ 3 2,510

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Youth Team Division I (551 & over), Handicapped

LETTS, IA1 Gutter Ballz 5 2,933

FRUITLAND, IA2 Robertson, Lerette, Madsen & B 1 2,788

Grandview, IA3 A Few Pins Short 7 2,640

Muscatine, IA4 Terminators 2 2,606

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Youth Doubles Division I (351 & over), Handicapped

Grandview, IA1 Bodman Lauren K.  \ Morse Whittney M. 7 1,291

FRUITLAND, IA2 Robertson Zachery P.  \ Beaham Dustin L. 1 1,269

Muscatine, IA3 Miller Noah V.  \ Sterbenz Caleb P. 2 1,240

Muscatine, IA4 Lerette Devin M.  \ Madsen Marcus J. 2 1,194

Grandview, IA5 Bishop Shadyn K.  \ Evans Gabriella J. 7 1,148

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Youth Doubles Division II (301 to 350), Handicapped

LETTS, IA1 Riley Carter J.  \ Tillie Traven K. 5 1,275

LETTS, IA2 Stauffer Allen S.  \ Bieri Keaten K. 5 1,249

Muscatine, IA3 Lessenger Jersey R.  \ Everett Abigail L. 6 1,184

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Youth Doubles Division III (251-300), Handicapped

Muscatine, IA1 Cromer Dalton J.  \ Gerdts Madisyn L. 4 1,298

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Youth Doubles Division IV (250 & Under), Handicapped

Wilton, IA1 Skidmore Wyatt M.  \ Ford Erick S. 9 1,469

Wilton, IA2 Nelson Sarah J.  \ Nelson Isaac D. 9 1,468

Muscatine, IA3 Cromer Drake T.  \ Gerdts Maison J. 4 1,410

LETTS, IA4 Lessenger Rhylann E.  \ Bieri Jackson R. 3 1,277

Muscatine, IA5 Bramble Molly F.  \ Anderson Hannah M. 6 1,275

West Liberty, IA6 Williams Keely   \ Evans Genna P. 8 1,263

West Liberty, IA7 Weggen Addison K.  \ Taylor Kamryn 8 1,203

LETTS, IA8 Evans Walter O. III \ Fults Wyatt J. 3 1,147

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Youth Singles Division I (176 & over), Handicapped

Muscatine, IA1 Madsen Marcus J. 2 690

Muscatine, IA2 Miller Noah V. 2 673

Grandview, IA3 Evans Gabriella J. 7 641
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Youth Singles Division I (176 & over), Handicapped

Grandview, IA4 Morse Whittney M. 7 620

Grandview, IA5 Bishop Shadyn K. 7 604

FRUITLAND, IA6 Beaham Dustin L. 1 574

Muscatine, IA7 Sterbenz Caleb P. 2 543

LETTS, IA8 Bieri Keaten K. 5 502

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Youth Singles Division II (151-175), Handicapped

Grandview, IA1 Bodman Lauren K. 7 775

LETTS, IA2 Tillie Traven K. 5 696

LETTS, IA3 Stauffer Allen S. 5 676

Muscatine, IA4 Lerette Devin M. 2 661

FRUITLAND, IA5 Robertson Zachery P. 1 651

Muscatine, IA6 Gerdts Madisyn L. 4 637

LETTS, IA7 Riley Carter J. 5 630

Muscatine, IA8 Lessenger Jersey R. 6 593

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Youth Singles Division III (126-150), Handicapped

Wilton, IA1 Ford Erick S. 9 734

Wilton, IA2 Nelson Isaac D. 9 695

LETTS, IA3 Bieri Jackson R. 3 678

Muscatine, IA4 Bramble Molly F. 6 667

Muscatine, IA5 Everett Abigail L. 6 660

Muscatine, IA6 Cromer Dalton J. 4 590

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Youth Singles Division IV (125 & under), Handicapped

Wilton, IA1 Nelson Sarah J. 9 790

West Liberty, IA2 Taylor Kamryn 8 723

Wilton, IA3 Skidmore Wyatt M. 9 707

Muscatine, IA4 Anderson Hannah M. 6 662

LETTS, IA5 Evans Walter O. III 3 658

West Liberty, IA6 Williams Keely 8 638

Muscatine, IA7 Gerdts Maison J. 4 632

West Liberty, IA8 Weggen Addison K. 8 631

West Liberty, IA9 Evans Genna P. 8 625

LETTS, IA10 Lessenger Rhylann E. 3 619

LETTS, IA11 Fults Wyatt J. 3 617

Muscatine, IA12 Cromer Drake T. 4 582

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Youth All Events Division I (176 & over), Handicapped

Muscatine, IA1 Miller Noah V. 2 2,032

FRUITLAND, IA2 Beaham Dustin L. 1 1,933

Grandview, IA3 Bishop Shadyn K. 7 1,903

Grandview, IA4 Evans Gabriella J. 7 1,867
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Youth All Events Division I (176 & over), Handicapped

Muscatine, IA5 Madsen Marcus J. 2 1,853

Grandview, IA6 Morse Whittney M. 7 1,818

LETTS, IA7 Bieri Keaten K. 5 1,718

Muscatine, IA8 Sterbenz Caleb P. 2 1,667

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Youth All Events Division II (151-175), Handicapped

Grandview, IA1 Bodman Lauren K. 7 2,129

LETTS, IA2 Tillie Traven K. 5 2,119

LETTS, IA3 Riley Carter J. 5 2,078

Muscatine, IA4 Lerette Devin M. 2 2,054

LETTS, IA5 Stauffer Allen S. 5 2,044

FRUITLAND, IA6 Robertson Zachery P. 1 1,982

Muscatine, IA7 Gerdts Madisyn L. 4 1,931

Muscatine, IA8 Lessenger Jersey R. 6 1,820

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Youth All Events Division III (126-150), Handicapped

Wilton, IA1 Ford Erick S. 9 2,165

Wilton, IA2 Nelson Isaac D. 9 2,109

LETTS, IA3 Bieri Jackson R. 3 1,954

Muscatine, IA4 Bramble Molly F. 6 1,951

Muscatine, IA5 Everett Abigail L. 6 1,897

Muscatine, IA6 Cromer Dalton J. 4 1,753

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Youth All Events Division IV (125 & under), Handicapped

Wilton, IA1 Nelson Sarah J. 9 2,274

Wilton, IA2 Skidmore Wyatt M. 9 2,142

Muscatine, IA3 Gerdts Maison J. 4 2,130

West Liberty, IA4 Taylor Kamryn 8 2,009

Muscatine, IA5 Anderson Hannah M. 6 1,990

West Liberty, IA6 Williams Keely 8 1,968

Muscatine, IA7 Cromer Drake T. 4 1,887

LETTS, IA8 Evans Walter O. III 3 1,853

LETTS, IA9 Lessenger Rhylann E. 3 1,851

LETTS, IA10 Fults Wyatt J. 3 1,847

West Liberty, IA11 Weggen Addison K. 8 1,846

West Liberty, IA12 Evans Genna P. 8 1,819

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Roll-Off, Boy's Division, Handicapped

Wilton, IA1 Ford Erick S. 9 2,165 *

Wilton, IA2 Skidmore Wyatt M. 9 2,142 *

Muscatine, IA3 Gerdts Maison J. 4 2,130 *

LETTS, IA4 Tillie Traven K. 5 2,119 *

Wilton, IA5 Nelson Isaac D. 9 2,109 *
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Roll-Off, Boy's Division, Handicapped

LETTS, IA6 Riley Carter J. 5 2,078 *

FRUITLAND, IA7 Lerette Devin M. 1 2,054 *

LETTS, IA8 Stauffer Allen S. 5 2,044 *

Muscatine, IA9 Miller Noah V. 2 2,032 *

FRUITLAND, IA10 Robertson Zachery P. 1 1,982 *

LETTS, IA11 Bieri Jackson R. 3 1,954 *

FRUITLAND, IA12 Beaham Dustin L. 1 1,933 *

Muscatine, IA13 Cromer Drake T. 4 1,887 *

LETTS, IA14 Evans Walter O. III 3 1,853 *

FRUITLAND, IA14 Madsen Marcus J. 1 1,853 *

LETTS, IA16 Fults Wyatt J. 3 1,847 *

Muscatine, IA17 Cromer Dalton J. 4 1,753 *

LETTS, IA18 Bieri Keaten K. 5 1,718 *

Muscatine, IA19 Sterbenz Caleb P. 2 1,667 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Roll-Off, Girl's Division, Handicapped

Wilton, IA1 Nelson Sarah J. 9 2,274 *

Grandview, IA2 Bodman Lauren K. 7 2,129 *

West Liberty, IA3 Taylor Kamryn 8 2,009 *

Muscatine, IA4 Anderson Hannah M. 6 1,990 *

West Liberty, IA5 Williams Keely 8 1,968 *

Muscatine, IA6 Bramble Molly F. 6 1,951 *

Muscatine, IA7 Gerdts Madisyn L. 4 1,931 *

Grandview, IA8 Bishop Shadyn K. 7 1,903 *

Muscatine, IA9 Everett Abigail L. 6 1,897 *

Grandview, IA10 Evans Gabriella J. 7 1,867 *

LETTS, IA11 Lessenger Rhylann E. 3 1,851 *

West Liberty, IA12 Weggen Addison K. 8 1,846 *

Muscatine, IA13 Lessenger Jersey R. 6 1,820 *

West Liberty, IA14 Evans Genna P. 8 1,819 *

Grandview, IA15 Morse Whittney M. 7 1,818 *
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